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 19 18MONTEVIDEO ANFITRION  4J 1016330  1 0 0 0 13062 URUGUAY  3

 11 11MONTEVIDEO CERRO  4J 1016337  0-1 0 1 03062 URUGUAY  4

 17 16MONTEVIDEO PASO DEL MOLINO BEL  4J 1016342  1-2 0 1 23062 URUGUAY  1

 6 7MONTEVIDEO PASO DE LA ARENA  4J 1016347 -1-1 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  0

 5 5MONTEVIDEO SANTIAGO VAZQUEZ  4J 1016351  0 0 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  6

 40 40ARTIGAS  4J 1016364  0 0 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  4

 20 20CARMELO  4J 1016367  0 0 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  7

 7 7COLONIA  4J 1016368  0 0 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  6

 17 18FRAY BENTOS  4J 1016371 -1-1 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  5

 30 30JOSE ENRIQUE RODO  4J 1016372  0 0 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  7

 55 59MERCEDES  4J 1016375 -4-4 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  0

 7 8NUEVA BERLIN  4J 1016377 -1-3 0 0 23062 URUGUAY  0

 24 24NUEVA PALMIRA  4J 1016378  0-1 0 0 13062 URUGUAY  0

 12 12OMBUES DE LAVALLE  4J 1016379  0 0 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  6

 26 26PALMITAS  4J 1016380  0 0 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  3

 30 35PAYSANDU  4J 1016382 -5-5 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  1

 12 13RODRIGUEZ  4J 1016387 -1-1 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  2

 25 25ROSARIO  4J 1016388  0 0 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  3

 14 9SALTO CENTRO  4J 1016390  5-1 0 0 63062 URUGUAY  1

 21 22SAN JOSE DE MAYO  4J 1016391 -1-1 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  0

 42 42TARARIRAS  4J 1016396  0-1 0 0 13062 URUGUAY  0

 27 25VALDENSE  4J 1016400  2 0 0 0 23062 URUGUAY  3

 16 15YOUNG  4J 1016402  1 0 1 0 03062 URUGUAY  3

 20 22MONTEVIDEO AGUADA  4J 1029529 -2-2 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  3

 37 37MTVDO AGRACIADA ARROYO SECO  4J 1030052  0 0 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  2

 49 43COLONIA SUIZA  4J 1032803  6-4 0 0 103062 URUGUAY  0

 17 17MONTEVIDEO ANSINA  4J 1034529  0-1 0 0 13062 URUGUAY  0

 22 22SALTO AYUI  4J 1040131  0-4 0 0 43062 URUGUAY  0

 9 10MONTEVIDEO 33 ORIENTALES  4J 1048816 -1-1 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  0

 8 8MONTEVIDEO JUANA DE ARCO  4J 1049838  0 0 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  9

 22 19BELLA UNION TRES FRONTERAS  4J 1052439  3 0 0 0 33062 URUGUAY  3

 5 5LIBERTAD  4J 1052817  0 0 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  12

 37 22SALTO LOS AZAHARES  4J 1053580  15 0 0 0 153062 URUGUAY  0

 15 15GUICHON  4J 1059056  0 0 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  6

 14 0MONTEVIDEO S FELIPE Y SANTIAGO  4J 1059641  14 0 2 2 103062 URUGUAY  0

 15 23BALTASAR BRUM  4J 1061168 -8-8 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  0

 20 20DOLORES DEL SAN SALVADOR  4J 1082328  0 0 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  8

 23 19JUAN LACAZE  4J 1099018  4-2 0 0 63062 URUGUAY  0

 42 39CARDONA FLORENCIO SANCHEZ  4J 1101541  3 0 0 0 33062 URUGUAY  2
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 51 53Mercedes Centenario  4J 1135083 -2-3 0 0 13062 URUGUAY  0

 11 12Salto Universitario Res Non Verba  4J 1136692 -1-1 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  0

 11 12Los Arrayanes  4J 1137199 -1-1 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  1

 30 29Miguelete  4J 1139781  1-1 0 0 23062 URUGUAY  1

 16 15Montevideo Grupo GAMMA  4J 1141617  1 0 0 0 13062 URUGUAY  3

 9 10Salto Comunicadores 19 de Abril  4J 1145919 -1-1 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  5

 7 7Colonia - Costa del Inmigrante Sinergia  4J 1146842  0 0 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  7

 4 4Montevideo Dra Perla Temesio  4J 1147881  0 0 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  2

 9 9Montevideo Las Cadenas  4J 1147944  0 0 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  6

 18 19Young La Estacion  4J 1149215 -1-1 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  0

 7 6Montevideo Forjador De Sueños  4J 1150634  1 0 0 0 13062 URUGUAY  1

 16 15Colonia El General  4J 1172119  1-1 0 0 23062 URUGUAY  1

 21 21Ecilda Paullier  4J 1172160  0 0 0 0 03062 URUGUAY  5

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  4  3  53  1,048 1,020  74  28 52
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District J 1

DateClub Name Status

Good StandingMONTEVIDEO S FELIPE Y SANTIAGO 11-2025059641

Page 3 of 3 1/6/2026  9:43:50AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District J 1
MBR0009


